2025 HOLY WEEK SCHEDULE

Sat4/12  §:45 am
9:15 am

10:30 am

8:45 am
10:00 am
11:45 am

7:00 pm

Mon 4/14 7:00 pm

Tue 4/15 10:00 am
7:00 pm

Wed 4/16 4:00 pm
7:00 pm

Thu 4/17 6:30 am
7:00 pm

9:00 am
10:00 am
10:30 am

1:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:15 am
9:00 am

Sun 4/13

Fr14/18

Sat 4/19

10:45 pm
Sun 4/20
11:00 am
11:45 am

Public Preparation of the Holy Gifts
Teaching Divine Liturgy (Saturday of Lazarus)
Plait Palms, Polish, Clean & Decorate Church

Orthros - Palm Sunday

Divine Liturgy

Traditional Fish Dinner
Bridegroom Orthros; Confession

Bridegroom Orthros; Confession

Easter Egg Preparation
Bridegroom Orthros — with Hymn of Cassiane

Holy Unction
Orthros of Last Supper w/Anointing of Unction

Divine Liturgy — Last Supper
Orthros of Christ’s Passion — 12 Gospels

Royal Hours of Passion

Holy Week Retreat for children (with lunch)
Preparation of Symbolic Tomb (Kouvouklion)
Vespers — Descent from Cross (with children)
Orthros — Praises before Tomb

Adult Baptism
1% Resurrection Liturgy

Vigil for PASCHA
Resurrection Service
Orthros of PASCHA
Divine Liturgy of PASCHA
Paschal Reception

Agape Vespers
Easter Egg Hunt for children



2025 ITIPOI'PAMMA THX MEI'AAHY EBAOMAAOXZ
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[lep 4/17
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7:00 pup
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4:00 pp
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1:00 pp
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8:15 mu
9:00 T
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12:15 mtu

[Ipookoudn otn Zoréa
Adotikn Ogia Agrtovpyia (XZdBPato tov Aaldpov)
IIpoetolpacio ExkAnciog & Bawa, EEopoldynoic

OpOpog — Kupraxkn Baiov

Ocio Aettovpyia

Eoptaotiko MNeupa MmakaAldpou
OpBOpog tov Noudiov / EEopordynoic

OpBOpog tov Noudiov / EEopordynoic

Etowpocio — IMacyaiiva Avya
OpOpoc Nopdiov — duvog Kaooravnig / EEopordynoig

Ociov Evyéhatlov
OpOpog tov Muotikob Asinvov — pe Evyélatov

Ocia Agrtovpyioe Ttov MucTtikob Aginvovu
Opbpog tov Ayiov ITabov

Boaocilikai Qpat tov [obov

[Ipoypappo yio tow IToudd (pe yedpa)
Etowpacio touv KovovkAitov

Eomnepivoc tne Antokabniloncewng (Le matdid)
OpbOpog tov Eykopiov

Banrtiopa
[Ipotn Avactacig Ocio Agttovpyia

Aypunvia touv ITAXXA
Axovlov0ia Tng AvaoTtaoe®g
‘OpOpog Tov ITTAXXA

Ocia Asttovpyia tov ITAXXA
I[MaoyaAivi Ae€inoig

Eonepivog tng Aydnng
[MTacyariva avyd — modid



